
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE - 2021

Holiday Observed Holiday Date Trash Collection Recycle Collection

New Year's Day Friday, January 1 January 4 January 4

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 18 January 19 ---

Presidents' Day Monday, February 15 February 16 ---

Memorial Day Monday, May 31 June 1 ---

Independence Day Monday, July 5 July 6 ---

Labor Day Monday, September 6 September 7 ---

Veterans' Day Thursday, November 11 November 12 November 12

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 25 November 26 November 26

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 26 November 26 November 29

Christmas Friday, December 24 December 27 December 27

Road crew will work Day After Thanksgiving Holiday (Friday, November 26); double -trash collection route & 

Thursday's recycle will be collected; Friday's recycle collection will be collected on Monday, November 29


